419
3-axis clamping system
5-axis clamping system
420
Basic set:
3-axis vice
3-axis vice
3-axis vice

H
(cl
am
pin
g h
eig
ht
)
(clamping width
extendable)
K0939
KIPP 3 Axis clamping system for grid plates
 Order No. Grid spacing A A1 B B1 B2 D H Clamping  weight
           force kg
           max. kN
 K0939.4012100 40x40 (M12) 40 160 190 148 124 12 100 * 22 18.88
 K0939.5012100 50x50 (M12) 50 150 190 138 114 12 100 * 22 19.445
 K0939.5016100 50x50 (M16) 50 150 190 134 110 16 100 * 22 18.74
Material:
Base plates and jaws low-carbon steel.
Seating ledges steel.
Jaw plates special steel.

The fastening set K0951 is recommended for mounting
the vices on T-slot tables.
The set includes one extension shaft with L = 60 mm
and one with L = 120 mm.
* The clamping height can be extended with the riser
plates K0941 and seating ledges K0942.
Accessories:
Stop set K0948
Fastening set K0951
3-axis clamping system
for T-slots
KIPP 3 Axis clamping system for T-slots
 Order No. Suitable for A A1 B D H Clamping  weight
          force kg
          max. kN
 K0940.063100 Slot spacing 63 - 126 63 126 158 12,5 100 * 22 14.8
424
22 - 236
8
17

H
(cl
am
pin
g h
eig
ht
)
(clamping width
extendable)
K0939
KIPP 5 Axis clamping system for grid plates
 Order No. Grid spacing A A1 B B1 B2 D H Clamping  weight
           force kg
           max. kN
 K0939.4012175 40x40 (M12) 40 160 190 148 124 12 175 * 42 25.095
 K0939.5012175 50x50 (M12) 50 150 190 138 114 12 175 * 42 25.232
 K0939.5016175 50x50 (M16) 50 150 190 134 110 16 175 * 42 25.265
Material:
Base plates and jaws low-carbon steel.
Seating ledges steel.
Jaw plates special steel.

The fastening set K0951 is recommended for mounting
the vices on T-slot tables.
The set includes one extension shaft with L = 60 mm
and one with L = 120 mm.
* The clamping height can be extended with the riser
plates K0941 and seating ledges K0942.
Accessories:
Stop set K0948
Fastening set K0951
5-axis clamping system
for T-slots
KIPP 5 Axis clamping system for T-slots
 Order No. Suitable for A A1 B D H Clamping  weight
          force kg
          max. kN
 K0940.063175 Slot spacing 63 - 126 63 126 158 12,5 175 * 42 21.32
426
H H
30
11
896
42
96
75,5
risers for
moveable side
risers for
fixed side
K0940.063175
K0942.225
K0941.050
K0952.14063400
K0951.1412
K0948.100
K0941
KIPP Riser plates
 Order No. H weight
    kg
 K0941.025 25 1.861
 K0941.050 50 3.701
 K0941.075 75 (25 + 50) 5.271
Material, version:
Steel, black oxidised.
Sample order:
K0941.025

ht
)
K0942
Material, version:
Steel hardened, bright.
Sample order:
K0942.100
(supplied in pairs)
Note:
If the riser plates K0941 are used to raise the height,
the seating ledges must be changed to suit.
*Including 12 jaw pins K0946.05600.
Seating ledges
KIPP Seating ledges
 Order No. H Suitable for
 K0942.100 100 3-axis vice basic set
 K0942.105* 105 3-axis vice basic set
 K0942.125 125 3-axis vice with 25 mm riser plate
 K0942.150 150 3-axis vice with 50 mm riser plate
 K0942.175 175 5-axis vice basic set
 K0942.180* 180 5-axis vice basic set
 K0942.200 200 5-axis vice with 25 mm riser plate
 K0942.225 225 5-axis vice with 50 mm riser plate
 K0942.250 250 5-axis vice with 75 mm riser plate (25 + 50)
428
35
20
100

Swivel arm, black oxidised.
Stop pin bright.
Sample order:
K0948.100
Note:
Stop set for direct fastening to fixed jaws. The
stop can be swivelled aside for machining of the
workpiece without losing the stop dimension.
Supplied complete with attaching parts.
Stop set
KIPP Stop set
 Order No. Suitable for
 K0948.100 all 3-axis and 5-axis vices
KIPP Extension shafts with union nut
 Order No. L Clamp range
 K0947.060 60 22 - 86
 K0947.120 120 80 - 146
 K0947.240 240 extended by 240 mm
 K0947.480 480 extended by 480 mm
432
A  g5
D
G

18
5
K0952
Material, version:
Carbon steel, black oxidised.
Contact faces ground.
Sample order:
K0952.14063400
Note:
T-slot plates with locating slots on the underside for
easy alignment of the plate on the machine table.
T-slot plate
KIPP T-slot plate
 Order No. Version weight
    kg
 K0952.14063400 Slot width 14 / slot spacing 63 21.135
434